
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 7D 

Week 8 Monday, 24th – Thursday, 27th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 
 
We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27th 
of February from 5:00-10:00PM. Please expect further communication soon.  
 
A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 

12:10 –
12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Monday Physical 

Education 
Math Islamic English Arabic Science English 

Tuesday Math ICT Arabic Social 

Studies 
Islamic Science English 

Wednesday Physical 

Education 

Saudi 

History 
Arabic English Math Science Islamic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 10:20 –11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday English Art 
Science 

Lab Science Math 
Physical 

Education 
Islamic 

Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Blight, puzzled, Stillness 
maladies, Stricken, 

deserted 

asexual reproduction, sexual reproduction, offspring, fragmentation, 
budding, fertilization, gene, trait, inheritance, allele, dominant, 

recessive, codominance, incomplete dominance, zygote, pollination, 
cones, ovule, fruit, germination 

  -عبرة   -الوعثاء
يعرشون  - فرث    

 

 
 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Front balance in gymnastics   

2 Math Fundamentals of Geometry-Point, Ray, Lines and Line Segment PPT  

3 Islamic   العبادة   

4 English Vocabulary in Context: From Silent Spring 362 
Create a 

Semantic map 

5 Arabic  60 ) نص الاستماع ) أماكن الراحة  

6 Science Topic 3- Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction 145-147  

7 English First Read: From Silent Spring 362 - 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Fundamentals of Geometry-Point, Ray, Lines and Line Segment PPT 
Worksheet 1 

Questions 1 to 5 

2 ICT Introduction to Small Basic: Coding Shapes Using Turtle PPT  

3 Arabic  70حل ثانيا ص  64  )نص الدعم ) فيه شفاء للناس  

4 Social Studies Project Presentation PPT  

5 Islamic   حديث : الحياء وعمل القلوب   

6 Science Topic 3- Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction 148-149  

7 English Close Read: from Silent Spring 362-372  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Front balance in gymnastics   

2 
Saudi 

History 
  
212ص  2نشاط 210 ركائز الأمن الوطن   

3 Arabic  ( حفظ أول أربعة سطور  73  ) الرياضةالنص الشعري 

4 English Language conventions: Action and Linking Verbs PPT 
Worksheet on 

 e-School 

5 Math Fundamentals of Geometry-Point, Ray, Lines and Line Segment PPT 
Worksheet 1 

Questions 6 to 10 

6 Science Topic 3- Lesson 2: Plant Structures for Reproduction 150-152  

7 Islamic  ٢صلاة التطوع    



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Analyze Craft and Structure: Imagery 362 
Read theory 
assignment 

2 Art   رسم بمناسبة شهر رمضان   

3 Science Lab Topic 3- Lesson 2: Patterns of Reproduction 
153-
155 

 

4 Science Topic 3- Lesson 2: Patterns of Reproduction 
156-
158 

Questions 1 of "Lesson 
Check" page 158 

5 Math 
Fundamentals of Geometry-Point, Ray, Lines and Line 

Segment 
PPT  

6 
Physical 

Education 
Front balance in gymnastics   

7 Islamic   ١٢-٧تسميع سورة التغابن    

8 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs  
 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

 95  مراجعة وتلخيص الوحدة  1

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2  

Unit 10: Lesson 3: Khadijah bint Khuwailid 
 

2   
 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2  

Unit 1: Lesson 4: The Present Government of Saudi Arabia 
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

