





	Weekly Agenda				
Week 8	Monday, 24 th – Thursday, 27 th of Februa	ary, 2025			
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools				
Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders	Dear Parents, Guardians and Students We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27 th of February from 5:00-10:00PM. Please expect further communication soon. A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23 rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. Regards AIS Administration				

Class Timetable

Period	1 s	it	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 - 12:10	12:10 – 12:55	<u>_</u>		13:30 –14:15
Monday	Phys Educa		Math	Islamic	ng Break - 10:40	English	Arabic	Science	on Break - 13:20	r Break – 13:30	English
Tuesday	Ma	th	ICT	Arabic	Morning 10:15–1	Social Studies	Islamic	Science	Afternoon 12:55 – 1	Prayer 13:20 –	English
Wednesday	Phys Educa		Saudi History	Arabic		English	Math	Science			Islamic
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥	4 th	5 th	6 th		ak		7th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	Break 10:20	10:20 -11:	00 11:00 – 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 - 13:00	n Brea 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	English	Art	Science Lab	Morning 10:00-1	Scienc	e Math	Physical Education	Islamic	Afternoon Break 13:00 – 13:25		Activity Period

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Blight, puzzled, Stillness maladies, Stricken, deserted	asexual reproduction, sexual reproduction, offspring, fragmentation, budding, fertilization, gene, trait, inheritance, allele, dominant, recessive, codominance, incomplete dominance, zygote, pollination, cones, ovule, fruit, germination	الوعثاء- عبرة - فرث - يعرشون







Classwork/Homework

	Monday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Physical Education	Front balance in gymnastics				
2	Math	Fundamentals of Geometry-Point, Ray, Lines and Line Segment	PPT			
3	Islamic	العبادة				
4	English	Vocabulary in Context: From Silent Spring	362	Create a Semantic map		
5	Arabic	نص الاستماع (أماكن الراحة)	60			
6	Science	Topic 3- Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction	145-147			
7	English	First Read: From Silent Spring	362	-		

	Tuesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Math	Fundamentals of Geometry-Point, Ray, Lines and Line Segment	PPT	Worksheet 1 Questions 1 to 5		
2	ICT	Introduction to Small Basic: Coding Shapes Using Turtle	PPT			
3	Arabic	نص الدعم (فيه شفاء للناس)	64	حل ثانيا ص 70		
4	Social Studies	Project Presentation	PPT			
5	Islamic	حديث : الحياء وعمل القلوب				
6	Science	Topic 3- Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction	148-149			
7	English	Close Read: from Silent Spring	362-372			

	Wednesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Physical Education	Front balance in gymnastics				
2	Saudi History	ركائز الأمن الوطني	210	نشاط2 ص212		
3	Arabic	النص الشعري (الرياضة)	73	حفظ أول أربعة سطور		
4	English	Language conventions: Action and Linking Verbs	PPT	Worksheet on e-School		
5	Math	Fundamentals of Geometry-Point, Ray, Lines and Line Segment	PPT	Worksheet 1 Questions 6 to 10		
6	Science	Topic 3- Lesson 2: Plant Structures for Reproduction	150-152			
7	Islamic	صلاة التطوع ٢				







	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Imagery	362	Read theory assignment			
2	Art	رسم بمناسبة شهر رمضان					
3	Science Lab	Topic 3- Lesson 2: Patterns of Reproduction	153- 155				
4	Science	Topic 3- Lesson 2: Patterns of Reproduction	156- 158	Questions 1 of "Lesson Check" page 158			
5	Math	Fundamentals of Geometry-Point, Ray, Lines and Line Segment	PPT				
6	Physical Education	Front balance in gymnastics					
7	Islamic	تسميع سورة التغابن ٧-١٢					
8	Activity Period	Clubs					

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	مراجعة وتلخيص الوحدة	95

	Islamic for Non-Natives			
Period	Lesson	Homework		
1	Level 2			
	Unit 10: Lesson 3: Khadijah bint Khuwailid			
2				

	Saudi History for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	Level 2				
	Unit 1: Lesson 4: The Present Government of Saudi Arabia				